14 notional value of all outstanding issued Wyoming stable 

15 tokens shall be maintained in the Wyoming stable token 

16 trust account. All earnings paid on funds and investments 

17 in the account shall be deposited in the account. 

18 Investment earnings on funds in the account in excess of 

19 one hundred two percent (102%) one hundred percent (100%) 

20 of the notional value of all outstanding issued Wyoming 

21 stable tokens shall be transferred to the Wyoming stable 

22 token administration account. 

23  

1 (c)  The Wyoming stable token administration account